Providence Presbytery

Roster for PW - PDA Trained & Certified Group

Ministry Area: Presbyterian Disaster Assistance (PDA) (Other Committees), Group: PW - PDA Trained & Certified

Name

Lee Ann Barnwell
Leader
leebarnwell64@gmail.com

Ellen Mayes
Leader
greatellens@comporium.net

Jacqueline Orr Anthony
jjanth38@yahoo.com

Shirnetha Belk
belk3@comporium.net

Rev. Dr. David Bender
Guest
dmbender33@aol.com

Coleen Byrd
coleenbyrd@hotmail.com

Barbara Clark
firstpresbyk@comporium.net

Paulette Crawford
rpcrawford@comporium.net

Brenda Criminger
charlie.criminger@gmail.com

Trici Davis
trici.davis@outlook.com

Diana DeCarlis
ddecarlis@comporium.net
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Name Primary Contact

Lorraine Dobbins
lorraine.mundrane@gmail.com

Celeste Graham
cgraham@comporium.net

Millen Hamilton
millenh@truvista.net

Arlene Harder
arn@gowebway.com

Martha Hinson
mkhinson@comporium.net

Georgelyn Jeter
thejeters@yahoo.com

Sandra Jones-lzzard
sanjones5@outlook.com

Colleen Lanza
pyramid1009@gmail.com

Rose Lemmons-Berry
lemmonsberry@providencepres.org

Rev. Dr. Steve Lindsley
Guest
steve@providencepres.org

Cathy Lloyd
cathybarneslloyd@gmail.com

Debbie Lowe
deblowe2012@gmail.com

Doug Macdonald
dpmacdonald@yahoo.com
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Name

E. Ellen Mayes
e.ellen.mayes@gmail.com

Mark McCain
mmcain2016@gmail.com

Kay Nivens
kInivens@gmail.com

Pat Oglesby
poglesby@comporium.net

Sandy Robinson
sandyhrobinson@comporium.net

Mary Carol Sanders

Elizabeth Schrum
lizschruml1l@gmail.com

Rev. Marty Simmons
jams@comporium.net

Susan Snipes
brs_inc@comporium.net

Sue Williams
sewilliams919@gmail.com

Total Roster: 34
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